

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)		Gesamt	Punkte
Klasse 1													
1.	David Pilgram	16	9929	MSC Homberg	Nord	34,140	(0)	33,620	(0)	32,680	(0)	1:06,300	40
2.	Justin Berlieb	14	10127	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	35,120	(0)	34,140	(0)	34,680	(0)	1:08,820 -02,520 -02,520	37
3.	Dominik Geis	6	10406	ASC Melsungen	Nord	35,000	(0)	34,390	(0)	35,380	(0)	1:09,770 -0,950 -03,470	35
4.	Louisa-Fee Briegel	13	9925	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	34,820	(0)	35,080	(0)	35,150	(0)	1:10,230 -0,460 -03,930	33
5.	Tom Bolsenkötter	4	9890	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	36,260	(0)	36,180	(0)	35,280	(0)	1:11,460 -01,230 -05,160	31
6.	Hannes Weise	15	10353	MC Hermsdorfer Kreuz	Ost	35,940	(0)	35,750	(2)	35,270	(0)	1:13,020 -01,560 -06,720	30
7.	Joel Schimkowiak	2	10671	MSC Werratal-Witzenhausen	Nord	39,390	(0)	37,110	(0)	36,100	(0)	1:13,210 -0,190 -06,910	29
8.	Sina-Isabella Lange	1	10070	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	39,130	(0)	37,720	(0)	36,260	(0)	1:13,980 -0,770 -07,680	28
9.	Til Raupach	9	10690	1.MSC Jena	Ost	36,880	(0)	35,710	(2)	35,350	(2)	1:15,060 -01,080 -08,760	27
10.	Florian Trinkaus	7	10081	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	35,840	(0)	34,990	(4)	36,120	(0)	1:15,110 -0,050 -08,810	26
11.	Samuel Kucza	3	10075	MSC Wächtersbach-Hesseldorf	Mitte	36,240	(0)	35,800	(4)	35,310	(2)	1:17,110 -02,000 -10,810	25
12.	Erik Kothe	11	9877	ASC Melsungen	Nord	36,130	(0)	35,050	(0)	34,200	(8)	1:17,250 -0,140 -10,950	24
13.	Luis Schmidt	5	10197	AC Schlitz	Mitte	36,210	(0)	35,500	(0)	40,810	(4)	1:20,310 -03,060 -14,010	23
14.	Lennox Bocker	8	10725	MC Hermsdorfer Kreuz	Ost	36,660	(0)	36,290	(6)	36,390	(4)	1:22,680 -02,370 -16,380	22
15.	Finn Jacob Limbach	12	10196	AC Schlitz	Mitte	35,950	(0)	34,310	(0)	38,460	(10)	1:22,770 -0,090 -16,470	21
16.	Bartosz Rychlicki	10	10086	MSC Mühlheim	Süd	34,240	(0)	34,060	(0)	35,790	(16)	1:25,850 -03,080 -19,550	20

17.	Lennert Osterhoff	nn	AC Meißner	Nord	0 (0)	0 (0)	0 (0)	Nicht gewertet	0
-----	----------------------	----	------------	------	-------	-------	-------	-------------------	---

Stand: 10. 09. 2016 um 16:28:00